37
Guide Wires
38
• The WELLEX Guidewires are intended to facilitate the placement of devices during Interventional procedures.
• The Guidewies are available in different sizes and lengths.
• Guidewire is consisting of a metallic core wire with a polymer coating. A hydrophilic coating is applied over the radiopaque
polymer jacket. The guidewire is supplied sterile and non-pyrogenic. Different sizes and lengths are available. And available in
different types as Nitinol or Stainless steel, Hydrophilic coated or PTFE Coated, J end or Straight end

19. FGJ3812H Guide wire, (0.038" (0.97mm), L=120 cm, J-End / Hydrophilic Coated
20. FGJ3815H Guide wire, (0.038" (0.97mm), L=150 cm, J-End / Hydrophilic Coated
Ordering Information
# Code Description
21. FGJ3818H Guide wire, (0.038" (0.97mm), L=180 cm, J-End / Hydrophilic Coated
22. FGJ3826H Guide wire, (0.038" (0.97mm), L=260 cm, J-End / Hydrophilic Coated
23. FGJ3515M Guide wire, (0.035", L=150 cm, J end / Movable Core / Hydrophilic Coated
24. FGJ3517M Guide wire, (0.035", L=175 cm, J end / Movable Core / Hydrophilic Coated
25. FGJ3520M Guide wire, (0.035", L=200 cm, J end / Movable Core / Hydrophilic Coated
26. FGJ3215M Guide wire, (0.032", L=150 cm, J end / Movable Core / Hydrophilic Coated
27. FGB3522F Guide wire, (0.035", L=220cm,  Flexible ends (J-end&Straight end)/Fixed Core/Hydrophilic Coated
28. FGB3517F Guide wire, (0.035", L=175cm,  Flexible ends (J-end&Straight end)/Fixed Core/Hydrophilic Coated
29. FGB3515F Guide wire, (0.035", L=150cm,  Flexible ends (J-end&Straight end)/Fixed Core/Hydrophilic Coated
30. FGB3815F Guide wire, (0.038", L=150cm, Flexible ends (J-end&Straight end)/Fixed Core/Hydrophilic Coated
31. FGS1815H Guide wire, (0.018", L=150cm / ST-End / Hydrophilic Coated
32. FGS2112H Guide wire, (0.021", L=120 cm / ST-End / Hydrophilic Coated
33. FGS2115H Guide wire, (0.021", L=150 cm / ST-End / Hydrophilic Coated
34. FGS2118H Guide wire, (0.021", L=180 cm / ST-End / Hydrophilic Coated
35. FGS2512H Guide wire, (0.025", L=120 cm / ST-End / Hydrophilic Coated
36. FGS2515H Guide wire, (0.025", L=150 cm / ST-End / Hydrophilic Coated
37. FGS2518H Guide wire, (0.025", L=180 cm / ST-End / Hydrophilic Coated
38. FGS2815H Guide wire, (0.028", L=150 cm / ST-End / Hydrophilic Coated
39. FGS3212H Guide wire, (0.032", L=120 cm / ST-End / Hydrophilic Coated
40. FGS3215H Guide wire, (0.032", L=150 cm / ST-End / Hydrophilic Coated
39
# Code Description
41. FGS3218H Guide wire, (0.032", L=180 cm / ST-End / Hydrophilic Coated
42. FGS3512H Guide wire, (0.035", L=120 cm / ST-End / Hydrophilic Coated
43. FGS3515H Guide wire, (0.035", L=150 cm / ST-End / Hydrophilic Coated
44. FGS3518H Guide wire, (0.035", L=180 cm / ST-End / Hydrophilic Coated
45. FGS3526H Guide wire, (0.035", L=260 cm / ST-End / Hydrophilic Coated
46. FGS3812H Guide wire, (0.038", L=120 cm / ST-End / Hydrophilic Coated
47. FGS3815H Guide wire, (0.038", L=150 cm / ST-End / Hydrophilic Coated
48. FGS3818H Guide wire, (0.038", L=180 cm / ST-End / Hydrophilic Coated
49. FGS3826H Guide wire, (0.038", L=260 cm / ST-End / Hydrophilic Coated
50. FGW3515M Guide wire, (0.035", L=150 cm, J end / Movable Core (MC) / PTFE
51. FGW3517M Guide wire, (0.035", L=175 cm, J end / Movable Core (MC) / PTFE
52. FGW3520M Guide wire, (0.035", L=200 cm, J end / Movable Core (MC) / PTFE
53. FGW3215M Guide wire, (0.032", L=150 cm, J end / Movable Core (MC) / PTFE